D-Series Inclinometer
D-Series  Rev.4 www.meas-spec.com       2012-august
1/5
 Dual axis inclinometer
 Measurement range +/-5° +/-15° and +/-30°
 High accuracy
 Digital and analogue output signal
 CANopen

D-Series  Rev.4 www.meas-spec.com       2012-august
5/5
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBERING  UNIT   SHORT DESCRIPTION
G-NSDMG-015   NS-5/DMG2-U  Range +/-5°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,voltage
G-NSDMG-017   NS-5/DMG2-I  Range +/-5°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,current
G-NSDMG-014   NS-5/DMG2-PWM Range +/-5°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,PWM
G-NSDMG-016   NS-5/DMG2-S  Range +/-5°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,switch
G-NSDMG-030   NS-5/DMG2-CXD Range +/-5°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output CANopen
G-NSDMG-019   NS-15/DMG2-U  Range +/-15°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,voltage
G-NSDMG-021   NS-15/DMG2-I  Range +/-15°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,current
G-NSDMG-018   NS-15/DMG2-PWM Range +/-15°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,PWM
G-NSDMG-020   NS-15/DMG2-S  Range +/-15°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,switch
G-NSDMG-031   NS-15/DMG2-CXG Range +/-15°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output CANopen
G-NSDMG-023   NS-30/DMG2-U  Range +/-30°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,voltage
G-NSDMG-025   NS-30/DMG2-I  Range +/-30°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,current
G-NSDMG-022   NS-30/DMG2-PWM Range +/-30°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,PWM
G-NSDMG-024   NS-30/DMG2-S  Range +/-30°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output RS232,switch
G-NSDMG-032   NS-30/DMG2-CXN Range +/-30°,Vcc 10…30VDC,output CANopen
Accessories
G-NSMIS-036   Connector  Connector, straight, 713-series
G-NSMIS-013   Connector  Connector, angle 90°, 713-series
G-NSMIS-008   Connection  2 m cable, straight connector 763-series
G-NSMIS-009   Connection  2 m cable, angle 90° connector 763-series
Other cable lenght on request
NORTH AMERICA EUROPE ASIA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.
1000 Lucas Way